## Michiana Gem & Mineral Society Membership Application & Annual Renewal Form

The purpose of the Michiana Gem & Mineral Society is to promote the study and enjoyment of the earth sciences and the lapidary arts, and to share lapidary knowledge and techniques.

Membership Type Annual membership dues (p ☐ Individual \$10.00 per year ☐ Family \$20.00 per year (2 adults per household, ar ☐ Junior \$1.00 per year (16 and under with sponsor) ☐ Subscriber \$7.50 per year (newsletter only)	nd children ages 4 to 16)
[Please print clearly]	
Adult name	Additional family names:
Adult name	age
Address	age
City	age
StateZip Code	age
Phone number ()	
Email addresses (1)	(2)
Please indicate areas of special interest (published in the Beads  Cabochons Carving Crystals Faceting Field Trips Other	e club directory)  ☐ Fossils ☐ Gems & Minerals ☐ General Geology ☐ Jewelry making ☐ Micromounts
Club requirements (attendance & projects) must be met to  ***PLEASE READ AND SIGN With my signature I hereby release the Michiana Gem & N the owners of any premises upon which I enter under perm liability whatsoever, to my person or my property, and furt aforesaid owners.	N BELOW:***  Mineral Society, Inc. and its individual members and its granted to the society, absolutely free of any
**Signed	
**Signed	Date

Send this signed form and a check made out to the Michiana Gem & Mineral Society to:

Nancy Foreman, MGMS Membership Secretary, 58456 Kimberly Ct., South Bend, IN 46619